
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of RACER PRACTICE - 11:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

RP-39 - SAHAR ZVIK -
11:04:35.401 1 1:34.001 90.765 85 114 19

11:06:09.069 2 1:33.668 91.088 82 113 19

11:07:41.778 3 1:32.709 92.030 81 112 19

11:09:13.155 4 1:31.377 93.371 79 114 19

11:10:45.892 5 1:32.737 92.002 79 114 19

RP-01 - DANIEL MOLE -
11:06:58.437 1 1:35.997 88.878 69 113 19

11:08:34.072 2 1:35.635 89.214 64 111 19

11:10:13.514 3 1:39.442 85.799 54 110 19

11:11:47.955 4 1:34.441 90.342 66 113 19

11:13:21.079 5 1:33.124 91.620 71 111 19

11:14:55.540 6 1:34.461 90.323 63 111 19

11:16:30.235 7 1:34.695 90.100 66 112 19

RP-23 - HENRICUS JANSEN -
11:04:33.118 1 1:36.316 88.583 70 111 19

11:06:07.450 2 1:34.332 90.447 69 110 19

11:07:41.520 3 1:34.070 90.698 66 110 19

11:09:15.246 4 1:33.726 91.031 53 106 19

11:10:50.226 5 1:34.980 89.829 64 109 19

11:12:26.079 6 1:35.853 89.011 76 112 19

11:14:01.041 7 1:34.962 89.846 55 106 19

11:15:36.123 8 1:35.082 89.733 50 104 19

11:17:10.939 9 1:34.816 89.985 43 101 19

11:18:44.106 10 1:33.167 91.577 49 103 19

RP-26 - CONNOR FUNK -
11:04:56.946 1 1:36.468 88.444 50 102 19

11:06:34.211 2 1:37.265 87.719 68 106 19

11:10:13.513 3 3:39.302 38.905 34 91 19

11:11:49.045 4 1:35.532 89.310 51 94 19

11:13:23.642 5 1:34.597 90.193 58 97 19

11:14:58.065 6 1:34.423 90.359 54 94 19

11:16:32.034 7 1:33.969 90.796 49 101 19

RP-21 - JEREMY SIMS -
11:06:52.904 1 1:37.006 87.953 75 115 19

11:08:28.872 2 1:35.968 88.905 79 118 19

11:10:10.489 3 1:41.617 83.962 79 118 19

11:11:45.839 4 1:35.350 89.481 71 115 19

11:13:20.280 5 1:34.441 90.342 80 118 19

RP-02 - THOMAS ASSEO -
11:06:01.033 1 1:34.832 89.970 78 114 19

11:09:50.937 2 3:49.904 37.111 79 112 19

11:11:26.385 3 1:35.448 89.389 76 111 19

11:13:01.248 4 1:34.863 89.940 78 112 19

RP-31 - BRANDON THORSTEN -
11:05:06.677 1 1:39.912 85.395 65 110 19

11:06:44.091 2 1:37.414 87.585 66 112 19

11:08:24.818 3 1:40.727 84.704 64 113 19

11:10:01.594 4 1:36.776 88.162 55 109 19

11:11:37.153 5 1:35.559 89.285 57 108 19

11:13:18.421 6 1:41.268 84.252 59 107 19

RP-06 - DAVID HENDERSON -
11:05:29.154 1 1:38.599 86.532 23 78 19

11:07:08.342 2 1:39.188 86.018 29 82 19

11:08:45.670 3 1:37.328 87.662 48 78 19

11:10:22.837 4 1:37.167 87.808 38 73 19

11:12:00.715 5 1:37.878 87.170 34 74 19

11:13:38.625 6 1:37.910 87.141 36 77 19

11:15:14.836 7 1:36.211 88.680 39 76 19

11:16:51.489 8 1:36.653 88.275 43 74 19

11:18:28.257 9 1:36.768 88.170 40 82 19

RP-09 - JOHN DUBOIS II -
11:05:33.865 1 1:37.850 87.195 84 117 19



11:07:10.979 2 1:37.114 87.856 82 117 19

11:08:56.124 3 1:45.145 81.145 75 113 19

11:10:32.351 4 1:36.227 88.665 77 115 19

11:12:09.164 5 1:36.813 88.129 83 116 19

11:13:48.438 6 1:39.274 85.944 69 117 19

11:15:26.817 7 1:38.379 86.726 86 118 19

RP-03 - ADAM ROCK -
11:07:10.163 1 1:41.856 83.765 81 116 19

11:08:53.490 2 1:43.327 82.573 78 117 19

11:10:32.142 3 1:38.652 86.486 66 113 19

11:12:08.919 4 1:36.777 88.161 73 115 19

11:13:48.271 5 1:39.352 85.876 78 119 19

RP-37 - JERRY FLORES -
11:04:43.554 1 1:38.706 86.439 78 118 19

11:06:21.849 2 1:38.295 86.800 86 116 19

11:12:44.742 3 6:22.893 22.283 84 113 19

11:14:21.873 4 1:37.131 87.840 84 114 19

11:15:59.497 5 1:37.624 87.397 88 114 19

11:17:36.735 6 1:37.238 87.743 86 113 19

RP-18 - JOSHUA HUNT -
11:06:55.096 1 1:39.332 85.894 43 89 19

11:08:33.598 2 1:38.502 86.618 41 86 19

11:10:13.654 3 1:40.056 85.272 37 87 19

RP-28 - FATIH BUYUKSONMEZ -
11:05:47.395 1 1:41.775 83.832 69 130 19

11:07:26.442 2 1:39.047 86.141 72 133 19

11:09:06.365 3 1:39.923 85.386 74 131 19

11:10:45.669 4 1:39.304 85.918 75 127 19

11:12:24.619 5 1:38.950 86.225 76 130 19

RP-05 - DONALD MARTINS -
11:04:31.330 1 1:39.558 85.699 90 117 19

11:06:11.967 2 1:40.637 84.780 93 119 19

11:07:52.204 3 1:40.237 85.118 91 117 19

11:09:32.924 4 1:40.720 84.710 96 115 19

RP-14 - RYAN SOLIMAN -
11:07:01.381 1 1:40.132 85.208 84 115 19

11:08:41.442 2 1:40.061 85.268 89 121 19

11:10:21.506 3 1:40.064 85.265 83 119 19

11:12:03.289 4 1:41.783 83.825 76 113 19

11:13:47.454 5 1:44.165 81.909 88 119 19

RP-10 - CONNER BROWN -
11:07:08.326 1 1:42.485 83.251 55 107 19

11:08:50.520 2 1:42.194 83.488 90 112 19

11:10:32.207 3 1:41.687 83.905 74 112 19

11:12:12.844 4 1:40.637 84.780 87 111 19

11:13:54.344 5 1:41.500 84.059 86 110 19

11:15:36.558 6 1:42.214 83.472 82 110 19

11:17:17.221 7 1:40.663 84.758 90 110 19

RP-20 - ONDRE CAMPBELL -
11:07:03.900 1 1:41.421 84.125 55 99 19

11:08:45.229 2 1:41.329 84.201 52 97 19

11:10:26.503 3 1:41.274 84.247 51 99 19

RP-27 - ERROL SULLIVAN -
11:04:29.066 1 1:43.537 82.405 14 56 19

11:06:11.148 2 1:42.082 83.580 15 58 19

11:10:01.775 3 3:50.627 36.995 14 58 19

11:11:44.430 4 1:42.655 83.113 17 58 19

11:13:29.411 5 1:44.981 81.272 18 57 19

11:17:28.311 6 3:58.900 35.714 16 62 19

11:19:12.103 7 1:43.792 82.203 16 60 19

RP-25 - DEMOND WILSON -
11:07:47.113 1 1:48.233 78.830 66 98 19

11:09:35.569 2 1:48.456 78.668 59 95 19

11:11:21.496 3 1:45.927 80.546 69 99 19

11:13:05.888 4 1:44.392 81.730 67 99 19

11:14:49.164 5 1:43.276 82.614 68 99 19

11:16:32.084 6 1:42.920 82.899 48 96 19

11:18:14.690 7 1:42.606 83.153 64 95 19



RP-32 - YECHIAV AZULAY -
11:04:56.952 1 1:43.247 82.637 75 113 19

11:06:40.524 2 1:43.572 82.377 78 115 19

11:08:25.515 3 1:44.991 81.264 71 114 19

11:10:12.761 4 1:47.246 79.555 85 113 19

11:11:57.005 5 1:44.244 81.846 89 116 19

RP-36 - BENJAMIN AHERN -
11:07:35.354 1 1:44.116 81.947 56 93 19

11:09:20.508 2 1:45.154 81.138 54 83 19

11:11:04.631 3 1:44.123 81.942 55 86 19

11:12:48.867 4 1:44.236 81.853 55 88 19

11:14:32.841 5 1:43.974 82.059 61 90 19

11:16:17.335 6 1:44.494 81.651 51 99 19

11:18:00.698 7 1:43.363 82.544 51 84 19

RP-12 - RICHARD CODY -
11:05:05.228 1 1:46.631 80.014 92 121 19

11:06:49.255 2 1:44.027 82.017 90 114 19

RP-15 - DAVID RAFFO -
11:08:25.541 1 1:49.491 77.924 83 110 19

11:10:16.544 2 1:51.003 76.863 92 106 19

11:12:02.311 3 1:45.767 80.668 82 104 19

11:13:48.466 4 1:46.155 80.373 78 109 19

11:15:34.352 5 1:45.886 80.577 99 110 19

11:17:18.746 6 1:44.394 81.729 96 111 19

11:19:04.931 7 1:46.185 80.350 97 109 19

RP-13 - GUY MADAR -
11:04:54.503 1 1:46.610 80.030 37 74 19

11:06:40.588 2 1:46.085 80.426 16 72 19

11:08:27.111 3 1:46.523 80.095 26 73 19

11:10:16.818 4 1:49.707 77.771 24 75 19

11:12:02.922 5 1:46.104 80.412 39 73 19

11:13:48.908 6 1:45.986 80.501 25 73 19

11:15:35.092 7 1:46.184 80.351 23 71 19

11:17:20.205 8 1:45.113 81.170 41 69 19

11:19:04.648 9 1:44.443 81.690 25 74 19

RP-29 - WHITNEY BLAKESLEE -
11:05:22.741 1 1:49.771 77.725 78 131 19

11:07:08.189 2 1:45.448 80.912 78 130 19

11:08:56.019 3 1:47.830 79.125 79 132 19

11:10:42.453 4 1:46.434 80.162 86 131 19

11:12:27.090 5 1:44.637 81.539 88 129 19

11:14:12.427 6 1:45.337 80.997 84 131 19

L2-69 - TACO TRUCK -
11:04:43.699 1 1:50.194 77.427 85 116 19

11:06:34.364 2 1:50.665 77.098 98 115 19

11:08:24.505 3 1:50.141 77.464 99 116 19

11:10:13.934 4 1:49.429 77.968 100 117 19

RP-11 - OREL MADAR -
11:05:08.264 1 1:54.501 74.515 56 85 19

11:07:02.765 2 1:54.501 74.515 50 85 19

11:08:58.562 3 1:55.797 73.681 52 84 19

11:10:52.205 4 1:53.643 75.077 50 86 19

11:12:46.350 5 1:54.145 74.747 52 83 19

11:14:38.720 6 1:52.370 75.928 56 83 19

11:16:32.239 7 1:53.519 75.159 47 90 19

11:18:25.174 8 1:52.935 75.548 46 86 19

Fastrack Riders
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